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WEARN

SERVICE ESTIMATE

4463 - Cooool 8L: SERVICE SALES - PC
Dato Kuek Kien Joa, Andy GST Reg.MNo:MZRO20428%
15D Jalan arlf Inv.No. , : Bap 0 FPage 1
Inv.date, : 1770972019
Singapore MIP Mo. . : 36942
Singapore 548822 veh.ln/Out:
sTel.No. . : Hobile: 97334822
REg.NO. . @ SML98BH
Closed by .... : Patricla Kueh Anak S Reg.date .: 17/12/2014
Sve Consultant : Hileage ..: 4]
Remarks .co-.- : Dato Kuek Kien Joo, Chassis No: SALGAZVETEALTZ&SS
ip.Ho Uescription Hech dty Price Discy: Pkg Amount
Y
802 10 REPLACE FRT BUMPER, 0 1800.00 0 l.w 3 [IAHJ
FOG LAMP FINISHER LH,
HEADLANP LH,ETC _ VAL W
BOO T0 PUTTY SERAYPAINT (N 0 1500.00 © 1.%3 Lﬂé ] v
FR1 BUMPER ETC .
280 T0D CMECK WIRING INCLUDE 0 510.00 0 510,00 g,/"
RESETTIMNE OF ALL ELECTRICAL HODULES :z#,-
280 T0 FOCUS HEADLAMP : 170.00 0 170.00 3
BUNPER COVER FRONT R do 1.0 EA 2715.10 2,715.10 s—~720359
KIT - BUMPER VENTS T 1.0 EA 859.70 359.70 5
FOG LANP BRACKET LM _?X 1.0 EA £5.80 L5 .80 3}
FOG LANP BRACKNET RH & 1.0 EA 51.40 51.60 S
BUMPER DEFLECTOR LH{_‘: 1.0 EA  166.10 156.10 5 ¥ v
BUNPER BRACKET FRT € 1.0 EA  175.00 175.00 5 |
LLRO3ST41/BUNPER MOU X%, 1.0 EA  434.50 434.40 S
BUHPER BRACKET FRT R _: 1.0 €A  43.30 43.30 3‘3
BUHFER BRACKET FRT L 7 1.0 En 54.80 54.80 S

Wearnes Automative Ple. Lid.
45 Lapg Kes Road, Singapore 159103 T +65 6430 4930  www. wasrmesauLD. com

Co reg no. 199501400R / G5T reg no MIED20628X



SERVICE ESTIMATE

N

WEARNES

4465 - COD001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Dato Kuek Kien Joo, Andy G537 Reqg.No:MZE920628X

150 Jalan Arift Inv.No. . : BiP 0 Page 2
Inv.date. : L7/0%/201%9

Singapore WIF No. . ® 349462

Singapore 548822 veh.In/Out:
sTel . No. . : HMobile: 97334822
Reg.Mo. . : 3HL9B8H

Closed by .... : Fatricla Kueh Anak 8§ Reg.date. : 17/12/2014

svc Consultant : Hileage . : 0

Remarks ...... : Dato Kuek Kien Joo, Chassis Ho: SALGAZVETEALT2L59

On.No Description Hech Qty Prilce Disct Phg Amount 6

7
HEADLANP LH KR53 Adap =/ CHRY

ADHESIVE SEALER FLZ x 1.
£ Coeaifimmry hi el
rarare of the
LRi-3- '.:|.||.L:_; I
- = e
W= e ._
—
% T BT [T
Labour Total 3,980.00
Pares Total 9.870,.80
Fackage Tobtal 0,00

GST: S5=StdRated; O=0utOfScape; I=IeroRated

Wearnes Automotive Pre. Lid
4% Lmng ke Aoad, Singapore 159103 T +65 G430 4930  www, weEMESAUTD.COM

Coreg no. 199501400W / C3T reg me. MIBS20628X

4635.70

E
E 667.10

0 Eh
0 EnA

A

4.635.70 g UALNZ,
669.10 3 ¥ YW

l._[? qeoim b

3 AL

H{u‘\ll‘* €t
Ppton b o 'i’“‘”#

Gross lotal,

Netb. .. ......-
ST & 7.0%
Total

Paid........
Please Pay..

13,850.80

13 B50_BO
49.54

14 ,820.35
0.00

14 ,820.35



s FH"JH

SERVICE ESTIMATE

N

WEARNES

GS7 Reg.No:M28920628X

Frice Disct Fkg Amount G

0 Page 1

1,200.00 %

e
1,506.0
03,

510.00 5{,;

170.00 &~
1,483.59 § ~

¢ - 100012 SL: IMDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE
INDLA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE
&4 CECIL S§7 Inv.Ne. . : B&P
F04-05% IDB BUILDING Inv.daete. : 30/:0/201%
SINGAPORE Da5714 WIP Mo, . 2 36942
Veh, InfOut: 22/10/201%
2Tel No, ., : 4347 £100
RHeg.No, ., : SHL9BBH
Closed by .... : Patricia Xueh Anak § Reg.date .: 17/12/2014
Svec Consultant : ACC Hileage ..: 105,79%
Aemar ks Datp Muek Kien Joo, Chassis No: SALGA2VETEALT265%
Op.No Descriptian HMech Gty
802 T0 REPLACE FRT BUHPER, 0 1200.00 o
HEADLAMP LH,ETC
800 TO PUTTY SPRAYPAINT AND o 1500.00 0
SLENDING OF PAINT ON
FAT BUMPER,ETC
280 TO CHECK WIRING IMCLUDE 0 510.00 < ¢
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES
280 TD FOCUS HEADLAWP o 170.00 9
BUMPER COVER FRONT R 1.0 Ea 2715.10 1o
HEAOLAMP LH RR3I Adap 1.0 Ea 4435.70 10

Labour Total 3,380.00
Fart= Total 6,415.72
Packages Total 0.00
GET: 5=StdRated: O=z0ut0iScope: I=IeroRated
‘Wearnes Automotive Ple. Lia.

45 Leng see Rodd, Singapore [ES10F T +85 SA30 4700  www. wearnesauto.com
Cp reg mo. 1995014009 / G5T reg no, MIBEI0EEX

Gross Total.
Rot. ..ooiis
GST & 7.00
Tatal...

Please Pay..

4.172.1% 5~

9.%95.72

9.995.72

£99.70
10,495,42
0.00
10,495, 42
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- WEARNES

SERYICE ESTIHATE

[TTs B0 ) 9L: SERYICE SALES - PC
Date Eusk Klen Joo. Andy GST Reg.Mo:niBv20eImK
150 Jalan Arit Iow.No. . : BaP 0 Page |
Inv.date. - 17/09/2019
U DOr e WIF Ho : JAve2
pgapore Leind Veh, In/Out:
"Iel _No. tmoblla: YIIMEET
Reg.No ; SHLINAN
riewd by Fatricka Kush Anas 3 Aog.date .. LT/13/35014
Svc Consnl Lamt Hileage .. -
Wi by late Mumk Kien Joo, Chasals po: S8l CAZVETEAL 2049
D . Mo et ibTion nech ATy Price O(scY Phg Amoont 1
ig7 1D REPLACE FRY BUNPER, a (100,00 0 1pe o0 0 (2o

FOO LAKP FINISHER LM,

iEADLANE LWL ETC U]
24m To FUTTY SPRATPALNG On g Ly, 00 O l.y{vl g lu""a.-;,p-"'"

ER] BUMER,ETC

ae 10 CHEDK WIRING INCLUDE o %10.00 0 $i0.00 V
REJETTING OF ML FLECTRIGARL MWODULES P
280 10 FOOUS MEADLAWS 0 170.00 o 170.00 3 - A
suMPER COVER FRomT B e’ 1.0 En 2715.10 2.715.10 8.7 3NY3S
FIT - ounrER VEwTs T 1.0 EA  8%%.70 859.70 %
FOR LARP BRACNET LH 1.0 EA  45.80 &80
DR LAne SRACKET RH L 1.0 EA 51.40 51 .60
BUNPES DEFLECTOR LM/ T 1.0 EA  14b.10 16410 9
HUMPLR BRACKEI FRT C - 1.0 BA 115.00 17500
LRO3ET41 /HMPER mou X%, 1.0 EN 434, €34.40 3
BUER BRACKES FRY R 1.0 EA  43.30 43.30 3
BN R BRACKET FRT L £ |G FA 4, 5 “a M
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SERVYI1ICE
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WEARNES

ESTInNnATI

daLs o0 SERVICE SALES Pe
Bato Luek Kid Aipdy 657 Reg.Ho AIDYI0LZHE
L) [ ¥ I M [T = Sage :
iy , JALS | OgWrgn)s
JApore WP Mo, 9432
ingapore 5S0HB7 Vah. In/Ouwt :
"Tel.mo. nobile: 71334830
img.Na, JHL 788N
Cinsed by Fatricia Kueh Anak 5 ieg.date LT/12/a014
*wC Coruultant Hitl‘“ 0
EEmar b Data nuek Rien Jos, Chaasis Me: LM BGAZVETEALT 4SS
Hi Deacr iption Hech Qty Pricea Disci Py Asount O
WE G AHE | =1 f I-H;"?- o - ] EN 115 | 4,435,710 5 $1 -jllr?
AUHE CALER FL: Y AN 0 EA 689,1 £49.10 3
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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Motor Claim -
Tuesday, 17 September 2019 4:42 PM
Patricia Kueh Anak Slin; “suri@lkkauto.com’; Admin-D (LKKAuUta)
Paul Ong Qing Yong, Lalitha Krishnan - |l
RE: TP Claim for SML98BH

4734_001.pdf; E-File SML9BBH.PDF

Sent:

To:

Cc

Subject:
Attachments:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SIMLI58H and let us have your report urgently
This claim will be handled by Ms Laliina,

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You,

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee

(..

&4 Ceal Street; #05 - 108 Building
Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext — 248

INI}M
INTE RMNATIONAL
]NSU RANCE

Bl W 4 & P 5oR B
Sy Che pegpian e | BT

Il emotorclaim@iii.com.sg>

From: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin [mailto:patricia. kueh@wearnes.com]

Sent: 17 September, 2019 4:22 PM

To: Motor Claim - lll <motorclaim @iii.com.sg>

Ce: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>

Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H

Dear Gabrial,

Please arrange LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.

Thank you.

Patricia Kueh

Y &

WEARNES

M (B

Wearmes Automotive Pte Lid
248 A |E‘f-1l dra R'\:rl:! Singapone 158535

D.--r-_n.

1o p—ﬁd’?\@ [J[OJU\



' .
- THis amai, including any attachment. is confidential and may ailso be privileged
If you have rmceived il in aror, please nolify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system,
Please do not copy if or use i for any putpose, or disclose its confenis or any altachmeant fo any ather person. Thank you

From: Motor Claim - Il <motorclaim @ii.com sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 17 September, 2019 4:19 PM

To: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin <patricia. kueh@wearnes.com>
Ce: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul. ong@wearnes coms>
Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML98BH

Dear Sir f Mdm,
We acknowledge receipt of your email.
We propose using one of the following motor surveyors:

Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
VP Appraisal

Form Team Adjusters Pte Ltd

Infiniti Appraisal Service

IP Knights Adjusters

LBS Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Priority Services

RT Appraisal

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

o Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections 1o the
abave list.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee

.. INDM.
. . lNTEF.NhTIDNH.l
( |nsuRANCE
il NG aFODNRIj
g SAr rege e | W

&4 Cecil Street, 205 - I0B Bullding
Singapore (49711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext — 248

From: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin [mailto:patricia kueh@wearnes com]
Sent: 17 September, 2019 1:23 PM

To: Motor Claim - lll <motorclaim @il com.sg>

Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul ong@wearnes com>»

Subject: TP Claim for SML98BH

Hi,

Please refer attachments and advise if we can settle direct for this case.



Please arrange pre repair survey on 18.09.19 at 10am. Location at 45 Leng Kee Road. Owner will be waiting.

Thank you.
Patricia Kueh
¢ bz
Wearnes Automotive Pte Lid
248 Almcandra Road Singapore 1558535
M [B5) G770 4368 O (85 5378 o138
www wearnesauto com  patricss kyghfwegimes com

WEARNES

This emad, including any attachmenl, is confidential and may also be privileged
If you have received |l in ermor, please nolify us immediately by reply emall and then delele this message from your syshem
Pigase do nof copy it or use il for any purpose, or disciose its cartants or any aftachment fo any other person. Thank you

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and
processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and
outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance
Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim,
which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same,
kindly let us know immediately,

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
vou by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India Intemational Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim 1o us, vou are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws, If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this ¢-mail has reached
yvou by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be



‘intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.
I'herefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this

.message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Lid.

Registration No. 198703792-K



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin <patricia. kueh@wearnes.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 25 September 2019 3:06 PM

Teo: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc Admin A; assignments; Paul Ong Qing Yong

Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML9B8H //LKK REF: CC4/11119016510/pa3
Attachments: WhatsApp Video 2019-09-16 at 10.50.30 AM.mp4

Hi,

Please refer attached video as requested.

Thank you.

Patricia Kueh

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935

M (65 8770 4368 D (65 &3TE 8135
www wesmesaulo.com  patricia kushiwearnes com
WEARNES =

This amail, including any attachmant, 5 confidontial and may also be praviieged,
I you have recelved It in error, please notify us immediately by reply emall and then delete this message from your systom.
Plaasa do nol copy It of use it for any purpose. or disciose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank yous,

From: Hslao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 25 September, 2019 3:03 PM

To: Patricla Kueh Anak Slin <patricia. kueh@wearnes.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.coms; assignments <assignments@|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H //LKK REF: CC4/11119016510/pa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Attached Is a copy of our insured accident report for your easy reference.
We would like to request a copy of video footage for our necessary action.

Appreciate an early reply

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement,

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by elther party that will materially atfect/influence on the issues
ol liabllity/damages, elther party is not bound, therealter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-3108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, ¢#02-25 | S(408633)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@|kkauto.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 25 September 2019 1:57 PM
To: 'Mator Claim - 1Il' <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-

a@lkkauto.com>
Cc: 'Patricia Kueh Anak Slin' <patricia.kueh@wearnes.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the email,
Dear Hslao Tong,

Kindly assist

FYNA Our Ref : CC4/11119016510/pa3

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phane: 6841-1972 | email; pasignmentsé@ldeguio.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrinl Park, Ui Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Motor Claim - Ill [mailto:motorciaim@iii.com.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, 25 September 2019 1:48 PM

To: 'sur@Ikkauto.com' <sur@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin <patricia. kuch@wearnes com>
Subject: FW: TP Claim for SML988H

Dear LKK,

Please assist,

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee



]HDM
IHTERNATIDHAL

INsuranCE
1 WG AFODRI)
Sy i cagin i | W

i.

B4 Cecil Street; #05 - 108 Building
Singapore 049711
Tel 6347 6100, Ext — 248

From: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin ilto:patricia kueh@wearnes.com
Sent: 25 September, 2019 10:45 AM
To: Lalitha Krishnan - Il <lalitha@lil.com.sg>

Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul ong@wearnes.com>; Motor Claim - |l <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>
Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H

Dear Lalitha,
Please confirm my customer liability.

Thank you.

Patricla Kueh
Sarvice Cantiilian

idyshop & Paint

Wearnes Automotive Pte Lid
249 Alexandra Road Singapore 158635

M (65) 9770 4268 D (85) 6378 8338
www. wearnesaulo.com h
WEARNES

Thiz emaill, including any attachment, s confidential and may also be privileged.
if you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by roply emaill and then delole this messago from your system.
Ploase do nof copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachmant to any other person. Thank your

From: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin

Sent: Saturday, 21 September, 2019 8:44 AM

To: 'Lalitha Krishnan - III' <lalitha@iii.com.sg>

Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>; ‘Motor Claim - IllI' <motorclaim@iil.com.
Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H

Dear Lalitha,
Please confirm my customer liability.

Thank you.

Fn'h'l::ll Kuﬁh

e slillant
Hodyr |."r' % Pt

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
248 Almaandra Road Singapors 158835

M (65) 5770 4368 D (%) 6378 9338
woww wearnesaulo com  patricia kieh@hwearnes com
WEARNES



This email, including any attachment, is confidential snd may also be privileged
il'yﬁuMwmﬁuﬂfﬂ'mamﬂpfmmmﬁfyusimnmﬂmui}rbymﬂrm?mﬂﬂmn‘emmrm"mmauﬂ'mm:rmm
Ploase do not copy it or use i for arty purpose, ar disclose its canfents or any attachment to any other person Thank you

From: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin

Sent: Thursday, 19 September, 2019 11:25 AM

To: Lalitha Krishnan - 1l <lalitha@iil.com.sg>

Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>; Motor Claim - Ill <motorclaim @iii.com.sg>
Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H

Dear Lalitha,
Please confirm my customer liability.

Thank you.

Patricia Kueh
rvice CToil il

hop & Pamnl

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
245 Alexandra Road Singapore 153935

M (65) G770 4368 D (85) 8378 8336
www wearnesaulocom  patricis kush@weames com
WEARNES

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged,
if you have received it in eror, please noty us immediately by reply emall and then delete this message from your system
Pinase do not copy it or use Jf for any purpose. or disclose its contents or any attachment fo any other person. Thank you.

From: Motor Claim - lll <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 17 September, 2019 4:42 PM

To: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin <patricia.kueh@wearnes. com>; 'sur@lkkauto.com' <sur@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D
[LKKAuUto) <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>; Lalitha Krishnan - lll <lalitha@iii.com.sg>

Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SML268H and let us have your report urgently,
This claim will be handled by Ms Lalitha.

*Kindly upload this survey request email lo mesimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee

o InDIA
® @ INTERNATIONAL
( InsuraNCE
s I NG A FOR]D
l-n-‘-rr*-_-l'll:l

64 Cacll Street; #05 - 10B Bullding
Singapore 045711




Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin [mailto:patricia kueh@wearnes.com|
Sent: 17 September, 2019 4:22 PM

To: Motor Claim - lll <motorclaim@iii.com. sg>

Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.coms>

Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML9B8H

Dear Gabriel,
Please arrange LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.

Thank you.

Patricia Kueh

i wilant

Wearnes Automoltive Pte Lid
245 Alpxandra Road Singapore 159935

M (B5) 9770 4288 D (65} 6378 9335
www wearnessuto com  patricia kuehfwearmes com
WEARNES ™eeuesrnsm

This email, nchuding any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.
i you have received i in error, please nollly us immadiatedy by reply email and then delete ihis message from your systom.
Pieasa do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disciose s confents or any attachment fo any other person. Thank you,

From: Motor Claim - Il <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 17 September, 2019 4:19 PM

To: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin <patricia kueh{@wearnes.coms
Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.on earnes.coms
Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML98EH

Dear Sir / Mdm,
We acknowledge receipt of your email.
We propose using one of the following motor surveyors:

« Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
« VP Appraisal

Form Team Adjusters Pte Ltd

Infiniti Appraisal Service

JP Knights Adjusters

LBS Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Priority Services

RT Appralsal

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Vicam Assessment Centre Pre Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or If you have any objections to the
above list.



Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee

5 InDIA
® — |NTERNATIONAL
( [nsurANCE
i1 8 G A FORI]
Towtamy Mo Fagioee singw JUNT

64 Cecil Street; #05 - 10B Bullding
Singapore 049711
Tal: 6347 6100, Ext — 248

From: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin [mailto:patricia kueh@wearnes.com|
Sent: 17 September, 2019 1:23 PM

To: Motor Claim - Il <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>
Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul ong@wearnes.cams>
Subject: TP Claim for SML988H

Hi,
Please refer attachments and advise if we can settle direct for this case.
Please arrange pre repair survey on 18.09.18 at 10am. Location at 45 Leng Kee Road. Owner will be waiting.

Thank you.

Patricia Kueh
Swrvict st

Wearnes Automotive Pte Lid
248 Alexandra Road Singapore 153935

M (65) GT704368 D (85) 6378 933
WEARNES

www wearnesaylo.com  patricia kushBweames. com
This amail, incisding any attachment, is confidential and may also bo priviieged.
i you have recerved It in error, please motify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system
Pigase do not copy It or use I for any purpose, or disciose its confents or any attechmen! o any other person, Thank you

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and
processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and
outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance
Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim,
which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same,
kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended selely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged infarmation.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mall was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner Is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be

b



intércepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is abselutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
india International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 19B703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and
processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and
outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general Insurance industry, including the General Insurance
Assaciation of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim,
which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same,
kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mall was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner Is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses,

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is abselutely necessary and help In preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim 1o us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry. including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If vou do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This emall is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful,
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any maodification.

Print this emall only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software,
WWiV.BVg.com
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Hsiao Tung {!.I{I(Autnl

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAUto)

Sent: Thursday, 3 October 2019 11:10 AM

To: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin

Ce: Admin A; Paul Ong Qing Yong

Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML288H //LKK REF: CC4/1IN9016510/R1 pal

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
Woe refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under
BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned
case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to
your client’s vehicle and admission of any liability to our Insured’s part. The final repair cost is subjected to the
consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the
number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor and approved by our principal.

Thank you.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, therealter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phome: 6742-3197 | email: chewht @ |kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin <patricia.kueh@wearnes.com>

Sent: Thursday, 3 October 2019 9:55 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul. ong@wearnes.com>
Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H //LKK REF: CC4/11119016510/R1pa3

Hi,

Please confirm my customer liability.



Thank you.
Patricia Kueh

Wearnes Automaotive Pte Lid
240 Alexandra Road Singapore 152935

M [B5) 9770 4368 D (55] 5378 9338
www wearnesauto.com  palnca kugh@veames com
WEARNES ‘

This email, Including any attachment. is confidential and may aiso be privileged.
If you have received it in arror, please notify us immediately by reply amail and then delete this message from your system
Ploase do nol copy it or use i for any purpose, or disclose s contents or any aftachment to any ather person. Thank you

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto) <chewht@lkkauto.cam>

Sent: Tuesday, 1 October, 2019 11:11 AM

To: Patricia Kueh Anak 5lin <patricia. kueh@wearnes.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul ong@wearnes.com>
Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H //LKK REF: CC4/11119016510/R1pa3

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We are looking into the matter and will get back to you asap.

Thanks.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of llability, whatsoever, should be deemed /[ inferred
fram this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, elther party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-9197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Patricia Kueh Anak 5lin <patricia. kueh@wearnes.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 1 October 2019 B:43 AM

To: Hslao Tong (LKKAuto) <che Ikk m>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; Paul Ong Qing Yong

<paul.ong@wearnes.com>
Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H //LKK REF: CC4/11119016510/pa3

Hi,



Please confirm my customer liability.

Thank you.

Patricia Kueh
] ice Coansullunt
! nop & Fminn

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

248 Alaxandre Road Singapors 158635

M (G5) 9770 4388 D (65) 378 8336
WEARNES

www weamesauto.com  patricia kush@weames com
This emall, ineluding any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.
If you have received it in arrov, ploase notify us immediately by reply emall and then delete this message from your system
Please do not copy Il or use It for any purpase, or disclose s contents ar any aftachment to any other pgrson. Thank you.

From: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin

Sent: Monday, 30 September, 2019 9:07 AM

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Admin A’ <admin-a@®lkkauto.com>; ‘assignments’ <assignments@ikkauto.com>; Paul Ong Qing Yong

<paul.ong@wearnes.com>
Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H //LKK REF: CC4/11119016510/pa3

Hi,
Please confirm my customer liability.

Thank you,

Patricia Kueh
] icE Consullam

i hop & Painit

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
249 Alaxandra Road Singapore 155938
M (G5) 9770 4368 Diﬁﬂﬁ??ﬁﬂiﬂﬁ

www wearnesauta.com
WEARNES

This emall, including any attachment. is confidential and may aiso be privilegod
if you have received It in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delate this message from your system
Plpase do not copy I or use i for any purpose, or disclose is contents or any attachmant fo any other parson. Thank pou.

From: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin

Sent: Wednesday, 25 September, 2019 3:06 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <ch kkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.coms; assignments <assignments@ lkkauto.com>; Paul Ong Qing Yong

<paul.ong@wearnes.com>
Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H //LKK REF: CC4/11119016510/pa3

Hi,
Please refer attached video as requested.

Thank you.



Weames Automotive Pte Ltd
246 Alexandra Road Singapore 158535

M (B5) 5770 4388 D (65) 6378 9338
www weamesauto com  patricls kughBEweames com
WEARNES

This emall, including any attachment, 5 confidential and may also be privileged,
If you have received it in error, please natify us immediately by rply email and then delete this message from your system
Ploase do not copy it or usa it for any purpose, or dischse 18 contents or any aftachment to any othar person. Thank you

From:; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 25 September, 2019 3,03 PM

To: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin <patricia. kueh@wearnes.com>»

Cc: Admin A <admin-a(@|kkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H //LKK REF: CC4/11119016510/pa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Attached is a copy of our insured accident report for your easy reference.
We would like to request a copy of video footage for our necessary action,

Appreciate an early reply

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties an this matter Is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resalving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of llability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred

from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues

of liabllity/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, so2-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D [LKKAuto) <admin-d@|kkauto.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 25 September 2013 1:57 PM

To: 'Maotor Claim - II' <motorclaim@ili.com.sg>; Hsiao Tong [LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-

a@lkkauto.com>
Ce: 'Patricia Kueh Anak Slin' <patricia.kueh@wearnes.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H

Dear Sir/Mdm,



= Thank you for the email,
Dear Hsiao Tong,
Kindly assist

FYNA Qur Ref : CC4/11119016510/pa3

Best Regards

ENIVITHA
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | emmil: pssignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, ro2-25 | S{408933)

From: Motor Claim - Il [mailto:motorclaim
Sent: Wednesday, 25 September 2015 1:48 PM
To: 'sur@Ikkauto.com’ <sur@|kkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin <patricia kueh@wearnes.com>
Subject: FW: TP Claim for SML988H

Dear LKK,

Please assist,

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee
F i NG as roen

B4 Cecil Street; #05 - |08 Bullding
Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext — 248

]NDIA
lhTTE RNATIONAL
INSUFULH CE

From: Patricia Kueh Anak 5lin |[mailto:patricia kueh@wearnes.com|

Sent: 25 September, 2019 10:45 AM

To: Lalitha Krishnan - |1l <lalitha@iil.com.sg>

Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>; Motor Claim - |l <motorclaim@iil.com.sg>
Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H

Dear Lalitha,

Please confirm my customer liability.



Thank you.

Patricia Kueh

Weames Automotive Pte Ltd
240 Alexandra Road Singapore 1 50935

M [65) 9770 4368 D i65) 6378 9336

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privieged.
If you have recoived it in omor. please nolify us immodintely by reply email and then defete this message from your Systam
Please do not copy it or use f for any purpose, or disclose its contents ar any aftachment fo any other person. Thank you.

From: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin

Sent: Saturday, 21 September, 2019 8:44 AM

To: 'Lalitha Krishnan - 1II' <lalitha @iil.com.sg>

Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>; "Motor Claim - lII' <matorclaim@&iil.com.sg>
Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H

Dear Lalitha,
Please confirm my customer liability.

Thank you

Patricia Kueh

IYENOPE & Fairm

Weoarnes Automotive Pte Ltd
2409 Alexandra Road Singapare 153935

M (B5) 9770 4368 D (55) 6378 9338
www weamesalip.com  patncia kimhiSweames com
WEARNES .

This email, including any attachment. is confidential and may also be privileged.
if you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then defete this message from your system
Pigase do not copy If or use if for any purpose. or disciose s contents or any altachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin

Sent: Thursday, 19 September, 2019 11:25 AM

To: Lalitha Krishnan - Il <lalitha@iil.com.sg>

Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong @wearnes.com>; Motar Claim - Il <motorclaim@iil.com.sg>
Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H

Dear Lalitha,
Please confirm my customer liability.

Thank you.

Patricia Kueh
- T s an
yxhop & Paint



Weames Automative Pte Ltd
245 Alsxandra Road Singapone 159935

M (65) 5770 4358 D (65) 6378 8336
www wearnesauto com  patricia kushfEweames com
WEARNES

This omai, including any altachimont, (8 confidgential and may also bo prvileged.
i you have recolved it in error, ploase nolify us rmrediataly by reply emall and then delete this message from your Sysfem
Ploase do naol copy il or use if for any purpose, or discinse iis contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: Motor Claim - Il <motorclaim@iii.com. sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 17 September, 2019 4:42 PM

To: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin <patricia.kueh@wearnes com>; 'sur@lkkauto.com' <sur@|kkauto.com>; Admin-D
(LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>; Lalitha Krishnan - Ill <[alitha@iii.com sg>

Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H

Dear Sir | Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SML988H and let us have your report urgently.
This ciaim will be handled by Ms Lalitha

*Kindly upload this survey request email fo menmen

Thank You.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee

IH DA
INTEMTIUNA.L
InsuranCE

PINGATFTODRDY
Sy B ey simce BT

i.

64 Cecil Street; #05 - 10B Bullding
Singapore 049711
Tel- 6347 6100, Ext — 248

From: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin [mallto:patricia kueh @wearnes.com
Sent: 17 September, 2019 4:22 PM

To: Motor Claim - Ill <motorclaim@iil.com.sg>
Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.com>

Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H
Dear Gabriel,
Please arrange LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.

Thank you.

Patricia Kueh
5 jice Consuliam

hop & Paint



Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

248 Alsxandra Road Singapore 158935

M (65) 3770 4368 D (65) 6378 8336

www wearnesaulo com  patnicia kush@weamnes com
WEARNES

Tz email, including any affachment, i& confidoniial ang may also bo prviiegod,
if you have received It in error, please nolify us immedislely by reply emad and then delate this message from your system
Fisase do not copy i or use  for any purpose. or discioso s confonts or any aftachment to any othor person. Thank you.

From: Mator Claim - Il <motorclaim@iil.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 17 September, 2019 4:19 PM

To: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin <patricia kueh@wearnes com»
Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.an EEINEs.Com>
Subject: RE: TP Claim for SML988H

Dear Sir / Mdm,
We acknowledge receipt of your email.
We propose using one of the following motor surveyors:

» Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
= P Appraisal
Form Team Adjusters Pte Ltd
s Infiniti Appraisal Service
» P Knights Adjusters
¢ LBS Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
« Priority Services
= RT Appraisal
s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
s \icom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the
above list.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee

. lH DIA
[ ] . INTEENHTIDNAL

INsURANCE
FEI S A FOERD
Ny e rmgi e IHET

64 Cecil Street; #05 - 10B Bullding
Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Patricia Kueh Anak 5lin [mailto;patricia kueh @wearnes.com|
Sent: 17 September, 2019 1:23 PM

To: Mator Claim - || <motorclaim @iii.com.sg>

Cc: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ong@wearnes.coms

Subject: TP Claim for SML988H




. Hi,
Please refer attachments and advise if we can settle direct for this case.

Please arrange pre repair survey on 18.09.19 at 10am. Location at 45 Leng Kee Road. Owner will be waiting.

Thank you.

Patricia Kueh

Wearnes Automotive Pte Lid
248 Alexandra Road Singapore 158835

M (65) 9770 4368 D (85) 6378 G338
www weamesadutocom  patricia kush&weamss. com
WEARNES

This email, including any aftachment, s confidential and may also be privileged.
it you have received If in eror, please nofify us immedialely by reply emall and then delete this message from your system.
Plgase do nol copy I or use f for any purpose, or disciose s confents or any affachment 10 any othor person. Thank you

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and
processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and
outside Singapore| and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance
Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim,
which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same,
kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This emall is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

if you are not the person for whom this e-mall was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful,
internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No, 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and
processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and
outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance Industry, including the General Insurance
Association of Singapare. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim,
which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same,
kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:;

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached

9



you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner |s strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses,

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors ar omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this emall only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, vou are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both nside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers m the general msurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This emall Is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

if you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful,
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd,

Registration No. 198703792-K

This email has been checked for vinuses by AVG antivirus software,
WWW, AVE.COMm

10



12/11/2018 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Audit

= AUDIT TRAIL ]

N O Al Haruarks ny |
y 18502019 L o . ) . - (A oW
17:27 m Modified Claimant's Mame: -> KUEK KIEN JD0. Claimant's ID: -> S6B5067A]. Priici
L 185010 e (A) How|
{737 nged (205903) LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER 3,0 SC TSS SR (A), e

18 Sep 2019 Reg No: SMLSBBH. Acct Date: 2019/09/14. Claim Type: TR. Insurer: India International [A] HOW/|
3 17:37 Cim Created Insurance Ptz Ltd (HQ), TP Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Lid (HQ). Workshop: Weames MET
Automaotive Pte Lid (alexandra) (HQ) KWAN
[A] HOW,
a 185202010 4 5 Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ): MEI
17:27
KWAN
18 Sap 2019 : , [A} HOW|
g 0 Adj Next Rpt Changed  Next Rpt:Final RptDue Date:2019/09/27 MEL
17:27 KWAN
[A] HOW|
6 153 I01% ad) Mandate set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Ad) decides. ME]
: KWAN
[A] HOW|
7 18502018 ) ohol Added (30651):Venicke Not In,{30653): Direct Settiement. MET
1728 s
[A] HOW
g 1B35e0 2019 L) Adjuster Assigned  [None] -> MOHD TAUFTKH BIN HAMID MEI
17:28 KWAN
[A] HOW
o 195530 cim bt Modified Insured Name: -> COMFORTDELGRO RENT-A-CAR PTE L. Insured ID: -> 198105775H,  ME
: KWAN
W
28 Sep 2019 :
1930 Label Removed (30651):Vehiche Not In, ot
TONG
[A] HOW!
11 10550 00 p4) Adjuster Assigned  MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID -> MOHD RASUL o3|
[A]

Cur,Req:0,00:PODS Liagiity: 100% Remark; From video conversation and damage prof CHEW
12 0102019 y) mandate Request e of both parties vehicle, ¢ Is like that 01D changed from left lane to right lane and re  SHEEE

11:10
sulted the accident TONG
Oct 20 m |
gy DL 19 \ideo Downloaded Downloaded TP vides - conversation between both parbes Lalitha
14:34 Krishnan
i
1a 01 ID:: 019 ideo Downloaded Downloaded TP video - conversation between both parties Laliths
14:41 Enshnan
1
01 Oct 2019 uihg“
15 42 Video Downloaded Dewnloaded TP video - conversation betwesn both parties .
14:4 Krishnan
m
16 01 Ot 2019 Wy Mext Rpt Changed  Next Rpt:Final Rt.Due Date:2019/06/27 Lalitha
14:58 Krishnan
{1
01 Oct 2019 .
g7 9 Mandate Sat Approved.0.,00. Lalitha
ase aa Krishnan
L
| . 20 Mov 2019 |
|18 %3 Initiated LEE
12:53 i KHANG
MIN
some|
|1g 20 Nev 2015 e ot Modified P] Reg. Date: -> 2014/12/17. LEE
12:53
KHANG
MIN
JOANNE
120 1919201 cim petails Notified LEE
. KHANG
MIN
(&)

0 CurReg: 11112.72:PODS Labllity: 100% *Quantum: {a)CORW/GST: $10,695.42 + (bjL CHEW
(23 M DeC20I% g4y Mandate Request  ORw/GST(3days x $130.00): $417.30 = Total: §11,112.72 *Vehicle Model: Landraver S0

08:03 Range Rover (2995cc) *3 recommendation repair days *For your approval pleass, TONG
Date From 4| »| pateTo 4ITH | Audit Type None v 6|
,! ......... B = ———— .
(No record

hitps isingapore. menmen comclaimaindex ofm?usebox=MTRad|uster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistorybcaseld=B680178axlid=1173834CFID=638... 12



12/13/2018 Mariman eClaims

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*SML988H (MCA190234)
[SML4310L)
TP
KUEK KIEN JOO
Sep 14 2019 12:00AM
|COMFORTDELGRO RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD)
Weames Automotive Ple Lid (alexandra)

From India International Insurance Pte Lid (HQ) (I1_SG), sent on 11/12/2019 08:50 AM.
To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5§11112.72) - SML888H - Claim Handler: Lalitha Krishnan

Approved:11112.72.

hitps:i/singapare merman.comiclaims/index.cimMusebox=5VCmail&fuseacton=dsp_Prnn&CFID=640405504 CFTOKEN=63580e2a4al0da5-08... 11



Hsiao Tuﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Christine Yow <christine. yow@wearnes com>
Sent: Tuesday, 10 December 2019 3:10 FM

To: Admin A

Cc Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Subject: I TP . SML98BH / SML4310L

Attachments: SML988H. pdf

Dear OIC,

Original copy of the attach will be mail out for your next process.

Kindly expedite the payment.

Best Regards,

Christine Yow
Administrator
Bodyshop & Paint

Weames Automotive Pte Ltd
—V‘ 249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935
D (65) 5430 4858
WEARNES Wwwweamessulocom  gheistine yow@weames com

This ermail, including any attachmant. is confidential and may also be privileged.
If you have recelved if in arror, please notify us immediafely by reply email and then delete this message from your systm
Piease do nol copy If or use ! for any purpose, or disclose iis contents or any attachment lo any other person. Thank you



(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

- - H L ’ ]
‘Vehlcle No | SAL qget - | Rarey nﬁf.;:?v V‘MIHL’ 2T

CSULEHC L
| Date of Accident WAC 3019
'Global Sum Settlement | : ] YES Z NO '|
Liability : | 100 % (Agreed/Asseésed)
Repair Estimate W Qoo 35
Final Repair Cost :[S IS, L0 E Ur’:'__
Loss of Use 1S days at 5 per day
Rental (if any) (S Yit 2 2 daysat$1%.4 0 (incls of GST) per day
Others : : s
6
H k-
9
Final SettlementSum | : § || 12 1o

Remarks:

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) | WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD *hs T 11
2) K1k
3) - HE
4) BE




AXA Ingwrance Pie Lid

(65) GAHO AREE |Imternntional)
|85} BERD 2720

E:ﬂ customer corniinns gom g
AW A, E DR

ﬁ redefining /insurance

Certificate of Insurance

BOCOUNT rurm bt

15423

Policy details

Palicyhalder name KLEK KIEN JDO Ceriificote ssmbor CA4SESTS / 1

Carved Camprohonuive ShsEiE g pe SALSAHE TEAYIT IS5
Plan ware e~ Frgime s {
HCO applicabde 0%
Yehichy vegrstratiun numbice SMLSEEH
Period of Lnsus e 30/03,/2018 io 29703 2030 |1
Finange baan camparry AT BANK LIMITE
Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive*

5] T Pl s

M A earuon wiho & dilvivhg Oon L Policyboldes’s ol or with e oemivesior

ol tharl Dhea petmoi draing i pamsiiod pECoinnCe Wil the o § oF e el O gutndir io cerwe 1l i | |
st and 1§ nof §sauahfmn By omde of f 1 i ¥ B Wit O vl ahe 7 Enal i g F bt
Limitation as to use*
Jue priky Pror aosil. et png Dbsisd0ee DUIToses i t iicihnldess
T ey A0S IO F Oy - I ST rersiprd TR, DR E 1 iy Tl B WAL T i L= = VT ERVEIY S b e oy
¢ W O | i A L DO Ry ST i [ EPRIETT ag jmed hogm Y Lpity Arbu] ey BRIy L oy oy

iR k. e e, L may Rt sty by sihil i it bl that o i il wd few il nes=making o such sl

SO0 50000
56D 10000

B D

EXCESS

Crmungs | wceme

Witkciaereen Exroni

diy Addilinmal & ey s apalicalles §s [[ESTE

1. BSS00 for e miewe of AL
2 ERS00 M (labeil Faadig st = |
1. 555.000 for uritkectaesd AR e e Wit weces sidunnd o SEI.SD i) Fia Citiier) ACA P i
reEhoos
Additional clauses & endorsements to your policy
il
W hevetty certity that the oolicy figk Iu Cadiificmia tola el i B g Wil Ui It of thee Mati ’ ik Pt
mpenRatnn] Aot (Chaptsds 185 ana Part IV of e Soaa B ) ! 5 Mnlmysia

AXA Insurance Pte Lid

Important note

AXA Insurance Pre Lig (199903512M)
8 Snanon Way, #24-01, NOA Tower,
Smgapone MHEE11

Custornes Cantrs, #8101

B 1200 n80 4888 [Within Singapare|

1of3



Hsiao Tnnﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Friday, 13 December 2019 9:39 AM

To: Christine Yow

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE Il TP : SMLSBBH / SML4310L /DOA: 14/09/2019 //LKK REF;
CC4/11180165710/R1pa3

Attachments: OV_SML988H pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.
We confirm settlement at $11,112.72(all-in}.
Please duly sign the DV enclosed and return the original copy to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Thank you.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

“Best Wishes for Merry Christmas, and Hayyy New Year 20200

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong. Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6742-9197 | email: chewhi @ [kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, vo2-25 | 5(408933)

From: Christine Yow <christine.yow@wearnas.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 10 December 2019 3:10 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Ce: Hsiao Tong [LKKAuto) <chewhi@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Il TP : SML9BEH / SML4310L

Dear OIC,

Original copy of the attach will be mail out for your next process.

Kindly expedite the payment.



Best Regards,

Christine Yow
Administrator
Bodyshop B Paint

Wearnos Automotive Pte Lid
V 249 Alexandra Road Singapore 158935
D (65) 6430 4869
WEARNES wewweamesgulpcom  chrshine yowBwes(mes com
Thiz amail, nckiding any attachment, (s confidential amd may aiso be privileged.

I you have recoived It in oy, please notlly us immedistaly by reply email and then dedete this mesaage from your sysfom.
FPlease do nof copy it or use i for any purpose, or disciose s contents or any aftachment fo any other person. Thank yoo.



Mernimen e-Claims Page 1 of |

.«.CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Settiameni

[CLATM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

l Caws Notified Est Sabimitted Ad| Assegrad Ad) Apt Ad) Submitted Ins Auth'sd Status
| e [V St 200 s 5$9,995.72 | S§§,995.72 Passilicng for Survey
et Rug oy e | Eide Eatirmates view Rz | ey ]

Main

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS |Im by adjuster]
Inaureg: COMFORTDELGRO RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD, Co. Rep. No.: 158105775H
Main

KUEK KIEM JOO, [D: S6B60678)

Cluwbmpni:
Vehicle Reg . | 14/08/ 2019 00:00 - :59
No.: |SMLa8EN Date of LosS: |/ anths and 28 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr))
; Palicy/Caver
Claim Type: |TP J/ MCAL120234 Note Na.: | MAEDB0T
Vehicle Reg
Pulicy No
No. SMLA310L _ |caasesrsn
(Insured): (Claimant):
Excess:

Repairer: Wearnes Automotive Ple Lid {alexandra) (HQ) 249 ALEXANDRA ROAD, 159835 Alexandra - Tel: 64731488

m India Intermational Insurance Pte Ltd (WQ) - Tel: 63476100 ... [Handled by Lalitha Krishnan - 6347 6139]
Clakmant’ £
o AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6880 4888

Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6356-1561 .., [Handied by MOHD RASUL] ... [Fhul Rpt due 27/09/2019]

| ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view Al |  Compase Cae mail |

o J1_SG (11/12/2019): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (S$11112.72) - SMLESAH - Claim Handler: Lalitha Kri...
o 111_5G (01/10/2019): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (5$0.00) - SML808H - Claim Handler: Lalitha Krishna...

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS— view Ml | Search Tasks | creste new Task | compinte |

Due Date  Priority Type  Task Group Subiject  Handles Assigned By Completed On Craated On Done?
N resulty.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 24/12/2019



Mernimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SML9BEH (MCA190234)
[SML4310L]
™
KUEK KIEN JOO
Sep 14 2019 12:00AM
[COMFORTDELGRO RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD]
Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd (alexandra)

Page 1 of 2

Video [lperpage [v] &
|No_[Finailzed On India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |0L/10/19 11:48 TP video - conversation betwean both parties Load MP4
Photes/Images {2 per page ‘_-E 7]
be |Relsbel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbaail | Print
It loyiosisios | odometer Reading 0| e | A
7 |01/10/19 11105 | General View _g Load 0G| EA
3 |01/10/19 11105 | General View D | Loed PG
4 |D1/10/19 11:05 Genaral View 0| wuws | &
s |owio/19 11:05 | General View 0 | wesws  H
& |0110/19 11:05 | General View 0| adws | B
7 |01/10/18 11:05 | General View 0| aaws | A
8 |owi0/19 1105 | Genersl View 0 | Load #G ﬁ;
9 |01/10/19 11:05 | General View @ | weiwc | WA
10 (011191105 | General View | weaws | B
11 |0L10/15 11:05 | General View )| aaws | A
17 |o11o/19 11:05 | Genersl View 0| ews | A
13 |01/10/19 11:05 | General View 0| waws | B
14 |01/10/1% 11:05 | General View Q| wars | B
15 |04/10/19 11:05 | Genersl View g Load PG | B
|16 |01/10/1911:05 | General View @ | wadwc | B
|17 |01710/19 11:05 | Genaral View 0! waswe | A
(18 |o1/10/19 11:08 General View 0| weaws | |
19 |01/10/19 11:05 | Geners! View 0| oewrs | A
20 |01/10/19 11:05 | General View 0 | toadrs |
21 |01/10/19 11:05 | General View 0| edirs | B4
27 |01/10/1911:05 | General View 0 | Lesaws | &7
23 |oyi0/19 1105 | General View 0 | osaws | &
24 |11/112/1908:00 | Relnspection Photo 0| wows |
25 |11/12/1908:00 | Reinspection Photo 0| toodrs | A
26 |11/12/19 08:00 Reinspection Photo 0 | loedirs |
77 |11/12/1908:00 | Reinspaction Photo | eaarc | A
28 |11/12/19 0800 | Reingpection Photo 0| weiee | A
29 |11/12/1908:00 | Reinspection Photo 0| wars | &
30 [1112/1908:00 | Reinspection Photo 0| s | A
31 (111219 08:00 | Reinspection Phots 0| eedirc | M
37 |131/12/19 0B:00 Rainspection Photo ! Load og | EA
33 [11/12/19 08:00 | Reinspection Photo 0| wearc B
34 |11/12/1908:00 | Reinspection Photo 0 | weaws | M
35 [11/12/19 08:00 Relnspection Phots 0| s | B4
36 |11/12/10 08:00 | Reinspection Photo | waec | A
37 |11/12/1908:00  |Relnspection Photo g Load 19G | BA
38 |11/13/19 08:00 | Reinspection Photo 0O | wadies | A
Deocumentation [1 per page El [¥]

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp... 24/12/2019



Menmen e-Claims

Page 2 of 2

Video l| (=)
Mo | Finaksed On Indis International Insurance Fte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnsil | Print
[t |Reisbel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Primt
|1 [18/0919 17:28 | ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMATL TO IIf DD 18.09.201% 8 Load POF
3 | 1809/1517:38 | TP ESTIMATE Losd FOF
3 |impo/1s17:28 TP GIA REPORT Load POF
|4 |30/09/19 14:37 | TP ESTIMATE-MARKED g Loed POF
s |uwnansos:ol  wop Load POF
(6 [11/12/1908:01 | Authorisation to Act Load POF
7 |11/13/19 DB:01  |Workshop Invoice Load POF
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KK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (comegno1sseorisar

51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@/kkauto.com;assignmentsi@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our Flla No: CC4MI18018510VR1PAINZ
Date: 241212018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Lid ~ Palicy No M4B0802
Claimant X
Vehicle No * SMLIBBH Insured Vehicle No : SML4310L
Date of Loss: 14/08/2019 MNature of Claim: TP Claim No: MCA180234
Tl H
Reg No: SML988H
Make & Model: {f}”ﬂ ROVER RANGE ROVER,3.0SCTSSSR  proina Ng:  14043000355306PS
Reg. Date: 171272014 (Man. Year: 2014) Chassis No: SALGAZVETEA1T2658
Colour Black Odometer: 104400 km
Engine Capacity: 2995 cc
Markel Value/New Car NIA
Price:
Sum Insured (S$). Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceabls): Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 255155 R20 Rear Tyre Size: 255/55 R20
Front Lefi Side: Goodyear 6 mm Rear Lefl Side: Goodyaar 6 mm
Front Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm Rear Righ! Side: Goodyear 6 mm
The shove vallss represan! the remaming tyre reads depth
'COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's  Adjuster's  Difference  Diff %/
Parts 9,870.80 6,615.72 3,255.08 32.98
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 3,980.00 3,380.00 600.00 15.08
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S5) 13,850.80 9,995.72 3,855.08 27.83
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (5%) 569.56 698.70 26886 2783
Nett Amount (S3) 14,820.36 10,695.42 4124084  2T.83
+ Car Rental (3.0 x $5130.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S$5) 417.30
Nett Liability (S8) 11,112.72
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 17/08/2018
Date Inspected: 18/09/2018 Inspected Al Weames Automotive Pie Lid
(alexandra) (HO)
249 ALEXANDRA ROAD

Estimated Period of Repair.

Singapore 159835
3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: CHEW HSIAD TONG
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NOTE: This mport represents our findwgs af the fime and plece of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been camied out fa the best of our
knowledge and abilty but any other lability under any other circumstances is herely sxprassly sucluded
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 21 Nov 2018)

IPnrh'. 182 LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER 3.0 SC TSS SR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Slandard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMLB8EH)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimale page
‘Further Info: tems/ivalues not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
11 *BUMPER COVER FRONT R Deformed 271510FS  *2.44350FS
2 1 *KIT-BUMPER VENTS Not Necessary 859.70FS “.FS
a1 *FOG LAMP BRACKET LH Not Necessary 6580FS “.FS
4 1 *FOG LAMP BRACKET RH Not Necessary 5180FS *.FS
5 1 *‘BUMPER DEFLECTOR LH Nol Necessary 166.10FS “FS
5 1 *BUMPER BRACKET FRT C Not Necessary 175.00FS “.FS
7 1 *LLR038741/BUMPER MOU Nol Necessary 434 60FS *FS
g8 1 *BUMPER BRACKET FRTR Not Necessary 43.30FS “.FS
8 1 *BUMPER BRACKET FRT L Nol Necessary 54,8B0FS *.FS
10 1 *“HEADLAMP LH RR3 ADAP Cracked 463570FS  *4,172.13FS
1 1 *ADHESIVEE SEALER FL2 Not Necessary 660.10FS *.FS
F=Franchise part. 5=5Spcheti

Total Parts (S%) 9,870.80 6,615.72

Report was unsubmitted dunng this print-out
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no now miscellancous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Ne  Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 TO REPLACE FRT BUMPER ,FOG LAMP FINISHER New 1,800.00 1,200.00
LH,HEADLAMP LH ETC

2 TO PUTTY & SPRAYPAINT ON FRT BUMPER ,ETC New 1,500.00 1,500.00

3 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL MNew 510.00 510.00
ELECTRICAL MODULES

4 TO FOCUS HEADLAMP MNew 170.00 170.00

Gross Labour Cost (S5) 3,880.00 3,380.00

Report was unsubmitied during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES »
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